Race Date

August 24, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 (<5)

9 (<5
10 (<5)
11 8
12 9
13 10
14 11
15 (>7)
16 12
17 (<5)
18 (<5)
19 13
20 14
21 15
22 16
23 17
24 18
25 19
26 20
27 21
28 22
29 23
30 (<5)
31 24
32 25
33 26
34 27
35 28
36 29
37 (27
38 (<5)
39 30
40 31
41 (>7)
42 (>7)
43 (<5)
44 32
45 (>7)

534
380
381
373
379
375
376
344
341
342
377
462
583
579
378
586
412
413
468
581
587
489
490
493
531
530
463
467
532
343
533
465
585
582
464
466
469
411
535
529
584
580
414
492
528

Emily Wehrman
Erricka Zenner
McKenna Zieher
Victoria Hasenohrl
Autumn Richardson
Annalise Jewell
Jordyn Karl

Sam Nelson
Caroline Bovee
Grace Dolan
Sheree Karl

Ava Buchberger
Carolynn Hiebl
Lydia Burrows

Lily Kloos

Alyssa Soczka
Janelle Haupt
Emmalee Jicinsky
Piper Pietrowski
Lydia Golbach
Sarah Zuelke
Kennedy Collins
Natalie Fuller
Kylyn Luepke
Faith Miller
Zastrow Leah
Livia Fingerson
Margaret Mouw
Savana Miller
Katerina Hamus
Lydia Nieman
Alex Kramer
Tessa Miller
Grace Greenberg
Brianna Hieronimus
Chloe LaValley
Laila Smith

Emily Boyer
Delaney Wichlacz
Madison Knecht
Kambria Leonhard
Lexie Christopherson
Declyn Tracy
Delaney Klamrowski
Laycee Glover

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Pittsville Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Junior High

Class - 1 All Teams

Team School
Spencer
Auburndale
Auburndale
Auburndale
Auburndale
Auburndale
Auburndale
Assumption
Assumption
Assumption
Auburndale
Marathon
Stratford
Stratford
Auburndale
Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Marathon
Stratford
Stratford
Pittsville
Pittsville
Pittsville
Spencer
Spencer
Marathon
Marathon
Spencer
Assumption
Spencer
Marathon
Stratford
Stratford
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Spencer
Spencer
Stratford
Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Pittsville
Spencer

Time Pace

13:17.6 3:19/K
13:29.6 3:22/K
13:33.4 3:23/K
14:07.9 3:32/K
14:10.3 3:33/K
14:21.6 3:35/K
14:21.8 3:35/K
14:22.2 3:36/K
14:22.2 3:36/K
14:54.2 3:44/K
15:20.2 3:50/K
15:21.6 3:50/K
15:23.6 3:51/K
15:23.6 3:51/K
15:25.9 3:51/K
15:26.5 3:52/K
15:26.9 3:52/K
15:45.3 3:56/K
15:45.4 3:56/K
15:45.7 3:56/K
16:06.3  4:02/K
16:06.7 4:02/K
16:09.7 4:02/K
16:13.9  4:03/K
16:15.6  4:04/K
16:37.2 4:09/K
16:39.2 4:10/K
16:39.6  4:10/K
16:40.4  4:10/K
16:40.9  4:10/K
17:13.1 4:18/K
17:48.7 4:27/K
17:49.4  4:27/K
17:57.0  4:29/K
18:17.2 4:34/K
18:18.7 4:35/K
18:25.9 4:36/K
18:29.6  4:37/K
18:43.6  4:41/K
18:44.4  4:41/K
19:07.3  4:47/K
19:58.2 5:00/K
19:59.6 5:00/K
20:26.9 5:07/K
20:38.5 5:10/K

08/25/2016 08:37:55



Race Date
August 24, 2016

Place Score Bib No Name
46 33
47 34
48 (>7)

495 Anna Pozayt
494 Brook Ratsch
374 Lilly Hasenorhl

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Pittsville Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls

Junior High
Class - 1 All Teams

Team School
Pittsville
Pittsville
Auburndale

Time Pace

20:42.7  5:11/K
21:10.2  5:18/K
25:20.5  6:20/K

08/25/2016 08:37:55



Race Date
August 24, 2016

Place Team
1 Auburndale
2 Stratford
3 Spencer
4 Marathon
5 Pittsville
Inc. Assumption
Inc. Columbus Catholic

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Pittsville Invitational

Team Summary Results
Girls

Junior High

Class - 1 All Teams

Top5 =
Places 1 2 3
20 2 3 4
Top 5 Times: 1:09:43.0
62 10 11 12
Top 5 Times: 1:18:05.9
87 1 19 20
Top 5 Times: 1:20:04.2
90 9 13 21
Top 5 Times: 1:22:14.7
116 16 17 18
Top 5 Times: 1:29:40.1
Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
1

4
5

14

23

22

32

Finishers

2
6

15

24

25

33

6*

7

26

30

28

34

27

31

29

08/25/2016 08:38:05



Race Date
August 24, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 20

380
381
373
379
375
376
377
378
374

Erricka Zenner
McKenna Zieher
Victoria Hasenohrl
Autumn Richardson
Annalise Jewell
Jordyn Karl

Sheree Karl

Lily Kloos

Lilly Hasenorhl

© 00N OB WNPE

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 62

583
579
586
581
587
585
582
584
580

Carolynn Hiebl

Lydia Burrows
Alyssa Soczka

Lydia Golbach

Sarah Zuelke

Tessa Miller

Grace Greenberg
Kambria Leonhard
Lexie Christopherson

© 00O ~NO OB WNPE

Team - Spencer
Team Score (places): 87

534
531
530
532
533
535
529
528

Emily Wehrman
Faith Miller
Zastrow Leah
Savana Miller
Lydia Nieman
Delaney Wichlacz
Madison Knecht
Laycee Glover

0 ~NO O WDN P

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 90

1 462 Ava Buchberger
2 468 Piper Pietrowski

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Pittsville Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Junior High
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
2 2
3 5
4 9
5 14
6 20
7) (27)
(8) (35)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
10 10
11 21
12 33
14 47
15 62
(26) (88)
(27) (115)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
1 1
19 20
20 40
23 63
24 87
(30) (117)
(31) (148)
More Than 7
Finish Position
9 9
13 22
1

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

-1
Average Time: 13:56.6

13:29.6 13:29.6 0:00.0
13:33.4 27:03.1 0:03.8
14:07.9 41:11.0 0:38.2
14:10.3 55:21.3 0:40.7
14:21.6 1.09:43.0 0:52.0
14:21.8 1:24:04.9 0:52.2
15:20.2 1:39:25.1 1:50.6
15:25.9 1:54:51.0 1:56.2
25:20.5 2:20:11.6 11:50.9
- 2

Average Time: 15:37.1

15:23.6 15:23.6 0:00.0
15:23.6 30:47.3 0:00.0
15:26.5 46:13.9 0:02.8
15:45.7 1:01:59.6 0:22.0
16:06.3 1:18:05.9 0:42.6
17:49.4 1:35:55.4 2:25.7
17:57.0 1.53:52.5 2:33.3
19:07.3 2:12:59.8 3:43.6
19:58.2 2:32:58.0 4:34.5
-3

Average Time: 16:00.8

13:17.6 13:17.6 0:00.0
16:15.6 29:33.3 2:58.0
16:37.2 46:10.5 3:19.5
16:40.4  1:02:51.0 3:22.8
17:13.1 1:20:04.2 3:55.5
18:43.6 1:38:47.8 5:25.9
18:44.4 1:.57:32.3 5:26.8
20:38.5  2:18:10.8 7:20.9
- 4

Average Time: 16:26.9

15:21.6
15:45.4

15:21.6
31:07.1

0:00.0
0:23.8

08/25/2016 08:38:07



Race Date
August 24, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 90

463 Livia Fingerson
467 Margaret Mouw
465 Alex Kramer

464 Brianna Hieronimus
466 Chloe LaValley
469 Laila Smith

0o ~NO Ol W

Team - Pittsville
Team Score (places): 116

489 Kennedy Collins
490 Natalie Fuller

493 Kylyn Luepke

492 Delaney Klamrowski
495 Anna Pozayt

494 Brook Ratsch

DO, WN PP

Team - Assumption
Team Score (places):Inc.

344 Sam Nelson
341 Caroline Bovee
342 Grace Dolan
343 Katerina Hamus

A WN PP

Team - Columbus Catholic
Team Score (places):Inc.

412 Janelle Haupt
413 Emmalee Jicinsky
411 Emily Boyer

414 Declyn Tracy

A WN P

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Pittsville Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Junior High
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
21 43
22 65
25 90
(28) (118)
(29) (147)
More Than 7
Finish Position
16 16
17 33
18 51
32 83
33 116
(34) (150)
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
2

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 4

Time
Back

Average Time: 16:26.9

16:39.2
16:39.6
17:48.7
18:17.2
18:18.7
18:25.9

- 5

47:46.3
1:04:26.0
1:22:14.7
1:40:31.9
1:58:50.6
2:17:16.6

1:17.5
1:18.0
2:27.0
2:55.5
2:57.0
3:04.2

Average Time: 17:56.0

16:06.7
16:09.7
16:13.9
20:26.9
20:42.7
21:10.2

-Inc.

16:06.7
32:16.4
48:30.4
1:08:57.4
1:29:40.1
1:50:50.3

Average Time:

14:22.2
14:22.2
14:54.2
16:40.9

-Inc.

14:22.2
28:44.4
43:38.6
1:00:19.6

Average Time:

15:26.9
15:45.3
18:29.6
19:59.6

15:26.9
31:12.2
49:41.8
1:09:41.5

0:00.0
0:03.0
0:07.2
4:20.2
4:36.0
5:03.5

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:31.9
2:18.7

0:00.0
0:18.3
3:02.6
4:32.7

08/25/2016 08:38:07



Race Date

August 24, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 (<5

2 1

3 2

4 3

5 (<5)

6 4

7 5

8 6

9 7
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 11
14 12
15 13
16 14
17 15
18 16
19 17
20 18
21 (>7)
22 (>7)
23 19
24 20
25 (>7)
26 (>7)
27 (>7)
28 21
29 22
30 (>7)
31 (<5)
32 (<5)
33 (<5
34 (>7)
35 (=7
36 (<5)
37 23
38 (<5)
39 (27
40 (>7)
41 24
42 (>7)
43 (<b)
44 25
45 26

488
577
454
370
409
461
519
451
523
367
570
368
458
567
448
575
371
459
568
452
455
449
566
520
456
450
447
571
365
578
408
486
487
445
457
406
522
485
460
569
526
576
407
524
366

Brennan Peterson
Antonio Verdone
Jaden Koeller
Carl Lundgren
Cole Noreen
Brock Warren
Treyton Ackmann
Alex Gosse
Kaiden Miller
Kyler Jensen
Cody Miller
Charles Jewell
Jordan Schloemer
Riley Bauman
Colton Free
Addison Schafer
Noach Schultz
Griffin Treankler
Spencer Griepentrog
Pierson Hamann
Cullen Krasselt
Noah Fritz

Brett Bangart
Kaizer Eikleberry
Owen Marks
Jaron Gage

lan Blake

Kolby Mueller
Jackson Binder
Benno Wenzel
Tyler Linzmeier
Wyatt Coulthard
Asher Fiala

Matt Annis

Jaron Marsh
Mark Fieweger
Braedon Miller
Cole Baker

Nick VanRixel
Lance Krieg
Caleb Rucker
Jake Skroch
Luke Jansen
Landen Moore
Parker Empey

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Pittsville Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Junior High

Class - 1 All Teams

Team School
Pittsville
Stratford
Marathon
Auburndale
Columbus Catholic
Marathon
Spencer
Marathon
Spencer
Auburndale
Stratford
Auburndale
Marathon
Stratford
Marathon
Stratford
Auburndale
Marathon
Stratford
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Stratford
Spencer
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Stratford
Auburndale
Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Pittsville
Pittsville
Marathon
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Spencer
Pittsville
Marathon
Stratford
Spencer
Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Spencer
Auburndale

1

Time Pace

12:26.7 3:07/K
12:29.2 3:07/K
12:29.4 3:07/K
12:29.8 3:07/K
12:42.4 3:11/K
12:44.7 3:11/K
12:53.4 3:13/K
12:58.9 3:15/K
13:02.3 3:16/K
13:03.6 3:16/K
13:33.4 3:23/K
13:38.1 3:25/K
14:18.7 3:35/K
14:18.9 3:35/K
14:19.0 3:35/K
14:45.4 3:41/K
14:46.4 3:42/K
14:47.2 3:42/K
15:03.4 3:46/K
15:05.5 3:46/K
15:10.9 3:48/K
15:12.4 3:48/K
15:14.7 3:49/K
15:19.6 3:50/K
15:24.1 3:51/K
15:24.1 3:51/K
15:26.5 3:52/K
15:29.9 3:52/K
15:31.3 3:53/K
15:37.2 3:54/K
15:42.4 3:56/K
15:48.7 3:57/K
15:59.9 4:00/K
16:15.4  4:04/K
16:28.7 4:07/K
16:29.5  4:07/K
16:41.9  4:10/K
16:54.7 4:14/K
17:09.7 4:17/K
17:29.9  4:22/K
17:39.5  4:25/K
17:46.8  4:27/K
17:55.9  4:29/K
18:31.2 4:38/K
18:46.7 4:42/K

08/25/2016 08:38:38



Race Date

August 24, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51

27
>7)
28
>7)
>7)
>7)

369
453
527
525
446
521

Adam Kundinger
Trey Hanke
Andrew Sieracki
Dietrich Ohm

Saul Beranek
Carter Griepentrog

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Pittsville Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior High
Class - 1 All Teams

Team School
Auburndale
Marathon
Spencer
Spencer
Marathon
Spencer

08/25/2016 08:38:38



Race Date
August 24, 2016

Place Team

1 Marathon

2 Stratford

3 Auburndale

4 Spencer
Inc. Columbus Catholic
Inc. Pittsville

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Pittsville Invitational

Team Summary Results

Boys

Junior High

Class - 1 All Teams

Top5
Places

36

Top 5 Times:

53

Top 5 Times:

58

Top 5 Times:

79

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

................. Finishers

1 2 3 4 5

2 4 6 11 13
1:06:50.9

1 9 12 14 17
1:10:10.6

3 8 10 15 22
1:09:29.5

5 7 20 23 24
1:15:36.9

6*

16

19

26

25

21

27

28

08/25/2016 08:38:40



Race Date

August 24, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 36

1 454
2 461
3 451
4 458
5 448
6 459
7 452
8 455
9 449
10 456
11 450
12 447
13 445
14 457
15 460
16 453
17 446

Jaden Koeller
Brock Warren
Alex Gosse
Jordan Schloemer
Colton Free
Griffin Treankler
Pierson Hamann
Cullen Krasselt
Noah Fritz
Owen Marks
Jaron Gage

lan Blake

Matt Annis
Jaron Marsh
Nick VanRixel
Trey Hanke

Saul Beranek

Team - Stratford
Team Score (places): 53

577
570
567
575
568
566
571
578
569
576

© 00O ~NO OB WNPE

=
o

Antonio Verdone
Cody Miller

Riley Bauman
Addison Schafer
Spencer Griepentrog
Brett Bangart

Kolby Mueller

Benno Wenzel
Lance Krieg

Jake Skroch

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 58

370
367
368
371
365

a b~ WDN P

Carl Lundgren
Kyler Jensen
Charles Jewell
Noach Schultz
Jackson Binder

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Pittsville Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Junior High
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
2 2
4 6
6 12
11 23
13 36
(16) (52)
(18) (70)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
1 1
9 10
12 22
14 36
17 53
(19) (72)
(21) (93)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
3 3
8 11
10 21
15 36
22 58
1

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

-1

Average Time: 13:22.1

12:29.4
12:44.7
12:58.9
14:18.7
14:19.0
14:47.2
15:05.5
15:10.9
15:12.4
15:24.1
15:24.1
15:26.5
16:15.4
16:28.7
17:09.7
19:15.2
25:15.6

2

12:29.4 0:00.0

25:14.1 0:15.2

38:13.1 0:29.4

52:31.8 1:49.2
1:06:50.9 1:49.5
1:21:38.1 2:17.7
1:36:43.6 2:36.0
1:51:54.6 2:41.5
2:07:.07.1 2:43.0
2:22:31.2 2:54.6
2:37:55.3 2:54.6
2:53:21.8 2:57.0
3:09:37.3 3:45.9
3:26:06.0 3:59.2
3:43:15.7 4:40.2
4:02:31.0 6:45.7
4:27:46.6 12:46.1

Average Time: 14:02.1

12:29.2
13:33.4
14:18.9
14:45.4
15:03.4
15:14.7
15:29.9
15:37.2
17:29.9
17:46.8

3

12:29.2 0:00.0
26:02.7 1:04.2
40:21.6 1:49.7
55:07.1 2:16.2
1:10:10.6 2:34.2
1:25:25.3 2:45.5
1:40:55.3 3:00.7
1:56:32.5 3:08.0
2:14:02.5 5:00.7
2:31:49.4 5:17.6

Average Time: 13:53.9

12:29.8
13:03.6
13:38.1
14:46.4
15:31.3

12:29.8 0:00.0
25:33.5 0:33.7
39:11.6 1:08.2
53:58.1 2:16.5
1:09:29.5 3:01.4

08/25/2016 08:38:42



Race Date
August 24, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 58

6 366 Parker Empey
7 369 Adam Kundinger

Team - Spencer
Team Score (places): 79

519
523
520
522
526
524
527
525
521

Treyton Ackmann
Kaiden Miller
Kaizer Eikleberry
Braedon Miller
Caleb Rucker
Landen Moore
Andrew Sieracki
Dietrich Ohm
Carter Griepentrog

© 00 NO OB WDN P

Team - Columbus Catholic
Team Score (places):Inc.

409 Cole Noreen
408 Tyler Linzmeier
406 Mark Fieweger
407 Luke Jansen

A WN P

Team - Pittsville
Team Score (places):Inc.

488 Brennan Peterson
486 Woyatt Coulthard
487 Asher Fiala

485 Cole Baker

A WN PR

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Pittsville Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Junior High
Class - 1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
(26) (84)
(27) (111)
Finish Position
5 5
7 12
20 32
23 55
24 79
(25) (104)
(28) (132)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
2

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 3
Average Time: 13:53.9

18:46.7 1:28:16.2 6:16.8
18:53.6 1:47:09.8 6:23.7
- 4

Average Time: 15:07.3

12:53.4 12:53.4 0:00.0
13:02.3 25:55.8 0:08.9
15:19.6 41:15.4 2:26.1
16:41.9 57:57.3 3:48.4
17:39.5 1:15:36.9 4:46.1
18:31.2 1:34:08.1 5:37.8
21:16.1  1:55:24.2 8:22.6
22:05.1 2:17:29.4 9:11.7
25:53.4  2:43:22.8 13:00.0
-Inc.

Average Time:

12:42.4 12:42.4 0:00.0
15:42.4 28:24.9 3:00.0
16:29.5 44:54.4 3:47.0
17:55.9 1:02:50.4 5:13.5
-Inc.

Average Time:

12:26.7 12:26.7 0:00.0
15:48.7 28:15.4 3:22.0
15:59.9 44:15.4 3:33.2
16:54.7 1:01:10.1 4:28.0

08/25/2016 08:38:42



